
第29回全国ショートテニストーナメント
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I-1

F-1

E-2

B-1

A-2

H-1

優　勝
５～６年生・女子

G-2

D-2

C-1

G-1

齋藤　愛里

E-1

F-2

C-2

D-1

石嶋　美琴

斎藤　禅奈

清水　夏月

出口　由羅 H-2

林　心結 I-2

坂本　彩葉

嘉門　紅音

島津　琴莉

関口　真麻

A-1

B-2

羽生田　菜都

辻　菜奈

春日原　由利瑛

太田　貴子

齋藤　愛里

砂川　凛

川添　紗季

深澤　珂南

中林　芙弥


